In accordance with
~Rufe 3.32 of the

Insolvency {England &

Wales) Rules 2016

AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administr

n

A13

AD4

et ™

Combpanies House

*AT2CAWAG*
23/03/2018 #256
COMPANIES HOUSE
*AT08VSG2*
21/02/2018 #201

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company number

Company details

[olslols[ofs[2]5

Company name ir full | Shoon (Trading) Limited

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s)

INA

Surname

|Benneu

Administrator's address

Building name/number l Leonard Curtis

Street |5th Floor

|Grove House
Post town |2483 Marylebone Road
County/Region | London
Fostcode INW[1T [elB[B]
Country

Administrator's name o

Full forename(s)

AD

Surname

] Cadwallader

© Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
ancther administrator,

Administrator’s address @

Building name/number ILeona rd Curtis

|5th Floor

Street

|Grove House
Post town ‘2483 Marylebone Road
County/Regicn | London
Postcode “_N_IWI_‘]—{—'I—%*H[EF—
Country |

® Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
another administrator.

04/17 Version 1.0




-AMQ?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

m Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of cancurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

Date f204 M1 [2fofef7

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
= T PR

u Sign and date

>
Administrator’s FOS 17
Signature J Q%

Signature date H’T ’TIT HW’TW

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

Statement of affairs
Name of Company Company nurnber
SHOON (TRADING) LIMITED 08050525

Inthe
High Court of Justice, Business and Property Courts of Engtand and
Wales

Court case number

CR-2017-008762

{a) lnsert name and acdress of
“egiste-ed office of the company

Statement as ‘o the affairs ¢f [a) Shoon (Trading) Limited, 5th Figor, Grove House, 248a Marylebore Road,

London NW16BB

(b} insert date

On the (b} 24 November 2017 the date that the company antered administration

ADMDSOA 28-66-17

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this staterment of affairs are a full, true and complete stalement of the
the date that the company entered

affairs of the above named company as at (b}

24 November 2017

administration.
Full name N alic P,Muad\_

Signed \ )
Dated Ve \2 \\ g




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Intettectual Property and Goodwill
Leasehold improvements

Less: TNUI Asset Finance Limited

Shortfalt to TNUI Asset Finance Limited

Assets subject to floating charge:

Cash in Hand

Balance at Bank

QOffice Furniture and Equipment
Stoek

Other Debtors

Uncharged assets:

None

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature | | Date 71‘0 L B S

ADMDSOA 28-06-17

Estimated
E :ﬁ: realisable
¢ value
£

Nil 110,000
305,300 -
(6,229,683) (6,220,683)
(5,924,383 | (6,110,683)
989 989
4,500 4,500
24,400 5,000
484,700 25,000
298,900 Uncertain
812,789 35,489




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
Creditors (carried from page A}

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:- wages and holiday pay

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Shortfall to TNUI Asset Finance Limited b/d

Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges
Estimated prescribed part of net properly where applicable {brought down)
Total assets availabie to unsecured creditors

HM Revenue & Customs ~ PAYE/NI

HM Revenue & Customs ~ VAT

Trade and Expense Creditors

Employee Claims
Connected Party Loans

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
lssued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated to

tealisa
£

£ 35,489

£  (29.274)

£ 6,215

3 6215

£ (6,119,683

£ (6.113.466)

£ :

£ T
(46,664)
(209,012)
(1,106,753)
(56.362)

£ (1616,678)

£ (6,113,468)

£ | (7,730,1448)

g (90,000)

| [7.620.138)

A

Signature Date

\e\z \\ &

%

ADMDSOA 28-05-17



OVOLE Osweu )
A

et
Weymg
Raing
Q518
HopUCT

e
JeISEXI0K)
JOISBON0I)

faung
MEsIgUEn

weyluuug
cuoig

O 9225 QUESOOGIUON 01029

Wpur|
Bees v

LeBIng 9/ 1eL

ABay uMGID

10ans Aptewan seddn g
wophain

IS

PIC: SKIPUBLT)

U

AP OOLTIEM,

ey

AIBW-NS LCISAAL

s sBpugany
ofipiquen

MUN

BHBLEHA K] BUENQOSSOT 298
ofEiucyy 16 sbedioa 9 'ON
OO 1(] DOUBISISETD 725G
RISaEN

AngspuoLLly

MUY HOUSDINGIG
Ao)aquies

easyen

AocHhEy

yed

18835 ulH

MEJ Sseumng 158/ AaBiponty
B 533UISTT ISap AsiBpans
peoy abpuayiey

MCPEON UG

ARIGAOW UCHEA

PrazpIo0 VPN

NIy, BN id

jLe oy

8e£21

il

weyfunms

ssoppexy kredwo?)
pajuws] (Bupea)) uosys

amnbg UBLLO SIWED
WO €852

uopLat
 SYENSIBEIB0U0G
25N04 sawediey)
SSNCH UDIPUaN
NS %iEd 22

BUET) LOUMSAUD 78
50 amopAep

Py Moiled Q0F

Pecy UopuG §121012
WBg SSBUISNE UOHWeH
saficany | g ‘onlany Samsey
pecy Aapone) o5
PU3 UAAYG 99
piotege

1 UBJES BiA

BAZld BIA

9 E1R[SIE] BA
SARNE) PIOKES
LT

aquey aovapLodsals) 18
AT X0H (0d

FEM LIPIAT |

15 efiuoeg /|1

RIEA BAING RGO
1euping

L ERIT]

REFRILS

Avph pounsay:

e vopbep

unog ybnoung 64
BRLG UINOUIDN

£¢ g ueg
Pecy iBAneSg o] D6
Binoquisia
oerobue] BIA
ajents sined 15 11
wiyblng

“ssaIppy

v¢“¢ g resarecr e m.:._nmr_@.w

PlRVEEN, T LBWLIST)

‘A'H 00N S3ar

A oy

- snti

ashod seluedwery

d77 SUOLNEY

saifiojouyoa] your)

P ALIORS R 8L YD

P An0sg 84 SauaInuD
PR ANagg § a4 qanky
T SwWLefy Japnay| agsiuy

P $59)d LOMLIBYT)
jusunindey aluey

W puRLERg

Jafiupey sufiisaq wnubey indeny
0D 7 ML aouden

WS LELEA OlJINETEY

15 drayy Ry IMETE]

0§ IR TV P YOINY 1 SINEZES
P 82UBINSU| Vi

R LA

Od SUDNETIIMLULLIODAME ] 1 g
3SOULNG SBS USHg

saoweg bilig ¥5soM 105LG
NCT 20an0g

PapLn SNl WSO, L3Ry

O INAWOS TN B ey

™7 00 ¥ S0 BUIRES EO0YA
P €3 B 50.9 JIPIES; - £860Y
APO B 07y

JBUBR]IES) ' Iraly

£y $30LS 2y

SoBILILI0IS Xady

¥ § 'SUDg [y

£ ¥ Beguausy

TS 000N STVAIRS LOZBUY
Bd'Q Buly

RN S 31UB() JPURSy
WIRLG b

SHUPAID BsusdKy § SPe)

WRLIEY) 0 1OUPAL) JO BUIEN



UOHK] Souey]
rusny
wieg

LOION
FoIaOg

123N PUB BUA)
BUCIS

joisug

esny
fespmon uolispy
ersug

pueiol

Aanng
ebapoy
weybBugon
piogerg

SHEM

BASPAOE

yowE

peay adiouplog
LOPLIC]

BUIOLIEY
USBYPUOLLARA
RSIE0S

oo ‘Tipay
uscurey
PLOLLOY

B 0ZEED
wuliey uosen
sweg oakel]
$0a1107) "cpdy pl-Z)
seaenbiag

MOUEH

Bl

Aapoy nRURMG
Ehta]

SWEYUON "Y.oAntg
19e0s b
HENLSES

DECY AN ABHOYD |5-GF
Jajsa0ien

ARMA URIDUSK
uojune |

pbnpay

SPAuS LG

Hed SSAUISNE QIS
NG SRy Mo |
RINHECEIET Y =F
1t5H 845 1o yBnowng
Uops

s

umang

JRISEORNS)
SpumRERH
Oj@sUBY £57
uapJo

B

Rep 1100
WopL]

26017 FUBSLRH
LRMLON

BEIBLICS WJSED
weuiuung
RHTRAL

DEOY TUEPSLTULON

SEN0H [iH PURMOY
10805 jambien 1767
WURANGD UBG SEL/E
peoy PewS

1S 1Py

Peoy SHNEN 1S
LMITUGM

ey sipesed 4F
u; snhigyg B9, 7
Py Uk

e OWGISIM
BOURC QIBATS 1)
102 v oo

sueg apdusoy
ubi.soy ynog
aeBpoop

PeoY 35109 7
PEOY ABMPIES
HROG D Y 2

&9

asnoy Asuabay
e $58uISNH URIpUSH
BSNOK [BGRS

L8 HODIUPEN
semantia
EpisUoug

Aot plesous
peaLsEsen

0z SIOUURES
wne) yBnaung 61
pey sEulue g
spuodysid

183115 MoLEg

'sng jeap Aeabpanty ‘524 siun

AEp, 1oufsey

LRt adg vw ey

e sBuly mei 612

DECY HIMPIEIS ‘SPIRYOUR S
U ¥uattd
Tuowaddog sl

1Nag) aUedH

WOy

{IH umseEz

B1enbg sroMNe |

PR UOPUBIEL] B
UOpID

SHUR $SALISNG PLELSGUING

FI 002 i leACY

sung Bus| vogoy
30UsKeY

F en3eg pidey

i ey g edeiq Ty
JBLINOS SN

B QIpY $SauIsny stk d
HOUMOMMCH

B'S |BJNeUUCHa SOMIRA
Buspdosy shiiad

HI Agg 8010

1S SEMPION

(I B1S07) OlIsQION
T

hne?) digusiy

PR Buunioegnuegy Anglen
BOSSUCT BUBK

UCANGUISI(] Winci2y

Bl COSBRRY

OIS UGBS Ciobon
280G Azen

I Jeduaay

HEUIE) NUGBINIOS IABS 16507
UCIMBN uof

B8 BIRIOW [

P S50 g Inog.eg

PY1 JRT500+ [RUCHEUIGH]
Pi 580084 SSad¥3 ui|
HOQWE wolIsey 80us TO0H
[ 530U BH

JITH00Z 08 (iBEH
Bupakosy S0 Usdin
payuIn} puegs.; 8jboos)

pr* o)) § S01g suipeE]

a3 weK

BG B0 004808 () TIZURLIOS
p) doj4u3

Bl | 91e0) 80U Si8yBa0ir3
NO-3

o1 edecindg eRE sy Mg
ozo3

eI 554

SN TS

710

o wales pue desd
daLaieusy 3 JuaugsaaLt AR
D11 MOM AD



peey wolbunles

uoARS
paagsulg]
[ e heg |

JISUE
SBUADY UOIEN
BUBEE]
oMUy
AAUMOT)

BLSIY

JASHBUeN
uepuon

SURGIY IS

peoy Aol

RN S BOURR
asnoy sfipug uoibuning

DeoY LOelS
PRUY BROLUIOK §E
LB AICA 06
abpuamor|
RIS

EASIEN

Seuisy: uoIpy
$89] UG DODRGIS
{eusds) elony 0y
fEH Aapuoy
Asung |1poy
uFsn) Asqay
pigibuo
panipiney

¥6.3 Bujdoy: of
SHSPIOHELS
haung
sispubing
YAMON

LOpUIMS
aMEYSUBULM
ylnguing
Fi0js3upa

Bupeay
Ao sulg
uUiluieuNC
UOLEM

STOUBA

SO0 A0l

Wy Buspe;] Swrey) AdLan osy:
fouenosu: § wawaviops sesabieueiy 1900

e LY

FENOK PLEIDDOM

el stuy

G8TF X0 Od

S1aM

sienbg jesIBwos 812
SpuRxEsle

HBUM S80Usd

O 27) BWRIY 03 130 BI9AI00
0HI0) DALEASILAIDY B4L
1sens ybiH /545

LA Aguy

Rep HO0MBU0IS

WE g Ssausny faomy

5 ogedsidnen

Bexoin

WYL § HIERK SHUOH

Oy SLSAUIUAA 'BENOH JoTBE
pRoY RpYId

760 %8 O'd

QET0H [UEMLMI]

eangs 2k |

pRON WE SASH

Bunguoa

e pysdis)

3. SS9UISRG WAL €10
DAUC 15D §

BUET ABRIUAL

SUZE)T JOUPRIT PRINIASHY B30 )

{pajetgsa) swier) sedocud
nsT] ) g © Aauwpunpay - superd sefojdury

Rl Apacainug
QLB JOUALY PRRRUNOT

LA - SUDISND B anuanay WH
DINFIAY - SWOISNT B 8NUaAd WH
SR} SIOUPAIJ UMDL)

4T MU,

PRI [PGOID PURIPOOM

2 | 200173 BUUBAIOM

UNOT; ST

AUROWaT) 5 GO
FIRUSIAZIIEM

SOAIRG jeiUeLd UBBRMSYIOA
PEIT] LOSENSIA

'S EaHCHIA

it erevien

16MO 3 SED BI0L

ISAS [§E381 8ComNg 33§ BGHSO
¥ SISBM, S1UAA 01

Y OSKL

HGUASY JBUnLag UL

PIT 00 B0S PUZiPy JS93 BU
Ayeduio?) uoddng JomON uL
eydos ABN B

P dnoi) 2P0l 8L

£} SSIAN JB{BAA SOLIEL |
PRI 1) SEFERIDRANG
VIRMNSANY T PRALES
rsswebeuely lid ¥S

IBEM WANDG

pamsuodsg BOWNICD / 1BI0S
B WS SieuU0es

LiE8S SSASNE JARAL USODS
Pl of disag jpraes



Srvrer, SRR, :d."_dm:anw

0veYETY
0E89RREa Dds £498 il ] FEOY [00W03 N0 AR BUE DALY B0UBLI4 J8SSY N
soypay PRI

v
004768 (poewnsa) seakodui]

Arg Aepiio 1 a8 JO seaLry - S104P3ID [EALBJRUY



000°06 00006
saleyS g AeuipiG  000'0S 000'05 311 €IND paoMquS:g 'LUOPNH 'PEOY UOHRE £7 pepwry {sBuipioH) d9d
saleys v Aeuipio 0000y 000°0% 311 $1HAD 'POOMIUSIG UCKNH ‘PEOY UO|B ] €7 panwry (sBuipioH) dod
3
PiRY play
soleyg jo sjielR | onjeA [eUpioN § S3deys jo 'ON {apoajsad ynm} ssappy 19p|oyaIeYS Jo JWEN

slapjoyaieyg Auedwo)
peuurt (Buipel]} uooys




AMO?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do nat have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record,

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

| Lortact rame

Dane O'Hara

E Where to send

Company name

Leonard Curtis

5th Floor

Grove House

248a Marylebone Road
London

i Address

Past town

County/Reqon

= W[w[+[ [e[8[s [

[ Country

,DX

Teleghone

020 7535 7000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:
[:I The company name and number match the
infermation held on the public Register.
You have attached the required documents,
[[] You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U7Z.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the webhsite at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




